

LCP Easy Pay Save time, save money.

LCP Easy Pay (auto pay program) is a free electronic funds transfer program that's designed to make it more convenient for you to pay your power bill. With LCP Easy Pay, your payments are automatically deducted from your checking or savings account on the due date each month. Your account will be billed as usual and the due date will remain the same. Paperless billing is also available.

Name(s) as shown on your electric bill		Your Lake Country Power Account Number(s)	
Address Checking or Savings account:	City	State	Zip
 This completed form including your 1 A blank voided check will be necessa Your signature authorizing Lake Cou Mail these items to: Lake Country Po Please allow approximately 4 weeks A message will print on the front of y 	ntry Power to automatically wer, 8535 Park Ridge Driv for processing.	y withdraw the funds to pay te, Mountain Iron, MN 55768	3.
Name(s) on checking account		Name of Financial I	nstitution Branch Office
Bank Routing # (between these symbols[:]: on By signing below, I understand how the LCP I withdrawals from my account at the financial is authorizing Lake Country Power, I authorize in Country Power and my financial institution ha effect until I give my intent to withdraw in write to discontinue my participation in the automatic I understand by checking this box for paperle notifications will be sent to me electronically. By significant process (if not already enrolled). I under Email address	Easy Pay plan works and was institution I have named in my named financial institutive the right to cancel my usting to Lake Country Power named is given to Lake Compayment program.	ould like Lake Country Power my application for electronic on to charge those withdraw se of electronic payments and r. ountry Power, a minimum of lid email address on file with La I am agreeing to have Lake Co	e payments. In addition to als from my account. Both Lake it this agreement will remain in 10 (ten) days notice is required take Country Power and billing untry Power initiate the SmartHub
Signature of member on electric account	D	rate	Phone #
Signature of joint member on electric account	D	ate	Phone #
26039 Bear Ridge Drive Cohasset MN 55721	4065 Highway 73 S Kettle River, MN 55		Park Ridge Drive

1-800-421-9959